
Place Rider Surname Horse Time Payout
1D 1st Katina Matthews FILTHY RICH N FAMOUS 17.499 $1,321.85
1D 2nd Brittany Mcvicar FULL THROTTLE TA FAME 17.540 $964.59
1D 3rd Adele Edwards SEDECTRESS 17.841 $678.79
1D 4th Ashleigh Rayner SELIGMAN SPIRIT 17.849 $357.26
1D 5th Brianna Learmonth PEPTOS SMOKIN MORN 17.865 $250.08

Place Rider Surname Horse Time Payout
2D 1st Adanni Walker JOJO 18.007 $1,321.85
2D 2nd Leslie Moore ONE HECKOVA DECK 18.042 $964.59
2D 3rd Adele Edwards FIRST DOWN MORN 18.111 $678.79
2D 4th Christy Engel PIRATE SPIDER 18.132 $357.26
2D 5th Adanni Walker DOCTOR 18.150 $250.08

Place Rider Surname Horse Time Payout
3D 1st Ellie Granger PEKARAS SMART LITTLE BUCKAROO 18.499 $1,321.85
3D 2nd Jessica Hone TAO 18.511 $964.59
3D 3rd Micky Monroe WHISPER 18.553 $678.79
3D 4th Tarni Thrift HICKORY LENA SAN 18.568 $357.26
3D 5th Maggie Sims MISS SARAH 18.570 $250.08

Place Rider Surname Horse Time Payout
4D 1st Haylie Jackson SMART LITTLE OMBRE 19.007 $1,321.85
4D 2nd Karen Harris A LITTLE BID O GO 19.013 $964.59
4D 3rd Montana Harth FLASH THAT FAME 19.020 $678.79
4D 4th Matt Burns ON EDGE 19.033 $357.26
4D 5th Charlie Johnson CHEX SMOKIN COWBOY 19.035 $250.08

Place Rider Surname Horse Time Payout
5D 1st Casey Tribe VIPER 19.507 $1,321.85
5D 2nd Kerrie Anderson BLAZING SUNFIRE 19.517 $964.59
5D 3rd Deana Woods HECTARES N ACRES 19.530 $678.79
5D 4th Renee Acton ROCS GOLD RASCAL 19.542 $357.26
5D 5th Cheyanne Becker-stevens CC MOONSHINE MONEY METER 19.562 $250.08

Place Rider Surname Horse Time Payout
6D 1st Rebecca Maher HOT TOPIC 20.014 $1,321.85
6D 2nd Charlene Vaupotic YALLAROO SMOKIN ACES 20.017 $964.59
6D 3rd Courtney Webeck ELECTRIFIED 20.057 $678.79
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6D 4th Chloe Ryan JETT 20.069 $357.26
6D 5th Sally Moore BOBBY 20.091 $250.08

Place Rider Surname Horse Time Payout
7D 1st Natalie Taylor MERLIN 20.517 $1,321.85
7D 2nd Shellie Miller GLENVIEW DELTAS ROC N 20.519 $964.59
7D 3rd Sam Ferrari BOB CAT 20.537 $678.79
7D 4th Jorja Leeming ALKATRAZ 20.563 $357.26
7D 5th Skyla Wicks WAYLONS HOLLYWOOD LEVI 20.608 $250.08


